=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SD4324

Specifications

Fitting Position FRT
A(mm) 332.00
B(mm) 28.00
C(mm) 94.00
D(mm) 56.20
BOLT HOLES 6+2
Usage Number MDC2039
EAN 8809500463405
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Application

MITSUBISHI
Model

PAJERO/SHOGUN IV (V8_W, V9_W)
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV (V8_W, V9_W)
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV (V8_W, V9_W)
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV (V8_W, V9_W)
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV (V8_W, V9_W)
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV (V8_W, V9_W)
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV (V8_W, V9_W)
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV (V8_W, V9_W)
PAJERO/SHOGUN IV Box Body / Estate (V90, V80,
V8_V)

PAJERO/SHOGUN IV Box Body / Estate (V90, V80,
V8_V)

O.E References

Manufacturer

MITSUBISHI

Copyright© 2017 Sangsin Brake Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

D

B b
T

AT

Type
3.2DI-D
3.2 DI-D (V88W, VI8W)
3.2 DI-D (V88W, VI8W)
3.2 DI-D 4WD (V98W)
3.2 DI-D 4WD (V98W, V88W)
3.2 DI-D GLS
3.8V6
3.8 V6 (V87W, VI7W)

3.2DI-D

3.2 TD 4WD

Kw

123
118
125
140
147
124
182
184
118

147

Reference

4615A038

Year

02/07 -
02/07 -
02/07 -
02/07 -
01/09 -
02/07 -
02/10 -
02/07 -
11/06 -

01/10 -
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